

Kishori Lal vs State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No.4291 of 2020

14.11.2024 Present: Mr. H.K. Paul, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Prashant Sen, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No.1 and 2-State.
Mr. Vijay Singh Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.3.
Ms. Chetna Thapar, Advocate, for respondents No.4 to 8.

Heard for some time.

Learned counsel for respondent-Federation to place on record ACP Scheme for the relevant period.

List the matter on **13.12.2024**.

November 14, 2024
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge