

Kishori Lal vs. State of H.P and others

CWPOA No.4291 of 2020

23.07.2025 Present: Petitioner in person with Mr.H.K. Paul,
Advocate.

Mr.Amandeep Sharma, Addl. A.G for
respondents-State.

Mr.Vijay Singh Thakur, Advocate for
respondent No.3.

Admit.

Hearing be expedited.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

July 23, 2025
(naveen)